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WHAT IS IT? 
This March, we are stepping into a powerful series entitled “Amazing Faith!” In a world driven by 
what can be measured, managed, and monetized, believers are called to live by something much 
more-our Faith!   
 
WHEN IS IT?   
March 1-29 
 
WHY IS IT? 
Hebrews 10:38 reminds us that, “The just shall live by faith”. It is only in walking by faith that can truly 
live out the purpose and plan that God has for us. Each week we will explore what it means to see the 
invisible, obey boldly, and leave comfort behind 
 
HOW DO I PARTICIPATE? 

During this “Amazing Faith campaign” fill-up on the Word of God for, “Faith comes by 
hearing the Word of God” (Romans 10:17). Do so in the following ways: 

 
1. Personal private time 

 
2. WOW Bible Study 

 
3. Sunday School  

 
4. Small groups 

 
5. Sunday morning worship 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
New Mt. Moriah Missionary Baptist Church  

“Amazing Faith!” 
Daily Scripture Meditations 

Read the daily scripture which is all about “Connection”.   Also join us on our prayer call each morning 
Monday- Saturday 6:45 am.  Dial in number:  1 (978) 990-5000; Access Code: 453894# 
 

 
Week 1:  Women with Amazing Faith 
Monday, March 2 
Passage:  Esther 4:14-16 
 
Tuesday, March 3 
Passage:  Ruth 1:16-18 
 
Wednesday, March 4 
Passage: Exodus 1:15-21 
 
Thursday, March 5 
Passage: Luke 1:35-38 
 
Friday, March 6 
Passage:  Matthew 15:21-28 
 
Saturday, March 7 
Passage: Exodus 2:1-4 
 
Sunday, March 8 
Join us for Sunday School 9:15 and 
Worship @ 10:30! 
 
Week 2:  Praying with Faith 
Monday, March 9 
Passage: Mark 11:22-25 
 
Tuesday, March 10 
Passage: 1 John 5:14-15 
 
Wednesday, March 11 
Passage: Matthew 17:20 
 
Thursday, March 12 
Passage: James 1:5-8 
 
Friday, March 13 
Passage: Matthew 7:7-8 
 
Saturday, March 14 
Passage: Psalm 34:17 
 

Sunday, March 15 
Join us for Sunday School at 9:15 and 
Worship @ 10:30! 
 
 
Week 3:  Faith in Action 
Monday, March 16 
Passage: Luke 5:5-6 
 
Tuesday, March 17 
Passage:  2 Kings 4:2-7 
 
Wednesday, March 18 
Passage: James 2:21-22 
 
Thursday, March 19 
Passage: Mark 2:5 
 
Friday, March 20 
Passage: Luke 17:14-19 
 
Saturday, March 21 
Passage: 2 Kings 5:13-14 
 
Sunday, March 22 
Join us for Sunday School at 9:15 and 
Worship @ 10:30! 
 
Week 4:  Amazing Miracles 
Monday, March 23 
Passage: Mark 10:46-52 
 
Tuesday, March 24 
Passage: Mark 5:34 
 
Wednesday, March 25 
Passage: Daniel 3:16-18 
 
Thursday, March 26 
Passage: Matthew 14:28-29 
 
Friday, March 27 
Passage:  John 11:21-27 



 
Saturday, March 28 
Passage: John 3:14-15 
 
Sunday, March 29 
Join us on Palm Sunday! 
Sunday School @ 9:15 
Worship Service @ 10:30 
 


